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Amtek System Co., Ltd., FCC ID: R4R-AIRT710UMPC, Assessment NO.: ANO7T7113/ANO7T7114, Notice#1 Inbox

from "tim.dwyer@ccsemc.com" <tim.dwyer@ccsemc.com> Aug 15 (5 days ago) Reply

to Seven Chen <application@tw.ccsemc.com>
cc tim.dwyer@ccsemc.com
date Aug 15, 2007 4:35 PM
subject Amtek System Co., Ltd., FCC ID: R4R-AIRT710UMPC, Assessment NO.: ANO7T7113/ANO7T7114, Notice#1

Dear Seven,
The application review is complete and all technical items are ok.
There is one administrative item as shown below.

Q1: According to 15.19, the FCCID label for this device must include the statement below . Only very small devices like cell phones, mouse, BT headsets,
etc. are allowed to not have this statement on the label. Please provide a revised label exhibit. The statement included in the user manual is ok and requires
no change, but the label must have the following statement:

This device complies with Part 15 of the FCC Rules. Operation is
subject to the following two conditions: (1) this device will not cause
harmful interference, and (2) this device must accept any interference it
receive including interference that may cause undesired operation.

Best regards,

Tim Dwyer
CCS Technical Reviewer

The items indicated above must be submitted before processing can continue on the above referenced application. Failure to provide the requested
information within 30 days of the original e-mail date may result in application dismissal and forfeiture of the filing fee. Also, please note that partial responses
increase processing time and should not be submitted. Any questions about the content of this correspondence should be directed to the e-mail address
listed below the name of the sender.

Reply Reply to all Forward |nvite tim.dwyer@ccsemc.com to Gmail

from "gina.lo" <gina.lo@tw.ccsemc.com> 3:11 am (3 hours ago) ﬁ Reply

to tim.dwyer@ccsemc.com

date Aug 20, 2007 3:11 AM
subject Re:Amtek System Co., Ltd., FCC ID: R4R-AIRT710UMPC, Assessment NO.: ANO7T7113/ANO7T7114, Notice#1

Dear Sir,
Please see my reply, thank you.
Best Regards,

Gina

<tim.dwyer@ccsemc.com>

oooo "Seven Chen" <application@tw.ccsemc.com>

ooooog <tim.dwyer@ccsemc.com>
ooo Amtek System Co., Ltd., FCC ID: RAR-AIRT710UMPC, Assessment NO.: ANO7T7113/ANO7T7114, Notice#l

2007/08/16 04:35 AM

Dear Seven,
The application reviewis conplete and all technical itens are ok.
There is one administrative itemas shown bel ow

QL: According to 15.19, the FCCID | abel for this device must include the statenent below . Only
very smal | devices like cell phones, mouse, BT headsets, etc. are allowed to not have this statenent
on the label. Please provide a revised |abel exhibit. The statement included in the user manual is
ok and requires no change, but the |abel nust have the follow ng statenent:
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This device conplies with Part 15 of the FCC Rul es.
subject to the following two conditions: (1) this device will not cause
harnful interference, and (2) this device nust accept any interference it
receive including interference that may cause undesired operation

Ans: Pl ease see the revised | abel as the attachnent.
- Show quoted text -

Qperation is

T710 Label Sample & Location Revised 0820.pdf
= 147K View as HTML Download
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